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G R O U N D  F L O O R S
              &
                 g A R D E N



A
APARTEMENT

TYPE

.

1 Reception 1 5.90m x 4.40m

2 Kitchen 3.15m x 2.55m

3 Lobby 1.85m x 1.20m

4 Bathroom 2.80m x 1.95m

5 Master Bedroom 4.40m x 3.70m

6 Dressing 2.00m x 1.90m

7 Master Bathroom 2.25m x 1.90m

8 Bedroom 4.55m x 3.95m

9 Terrace 2.40m x 2.15m

10 Terrace 8.30m x 2.15m

TOTAL AREA       145m2

GARDEN              45m2

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

GROUND FLOOR

GO4



1 Reception 1 4.45m x 4.40m

2 Reception 2 5.60m x 4.75m

3 Kitchen 3.50m x 2.80m

4 Lobby 2.75m x 1.25m

5 Bathroom 2.40m x 2.25m

6 Bedroom 5.00m x 4.55m

7 Dressing 3.20m x 1.70m

8 Master Bathroom 2.40m x 1.95m

9 Master Bedroom 5.25m x 3.80m

10 Terrace 4.25m x 1.60m

11 Terrace 4.65m x 1.60m

TOTAL AREA       155m2

GARDEN              65m2

A
APARTEMENT

TYPE

.

GROUND FLOOR

GO 1

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL



A
APARTEMENT

TYPE

.

GROUND FLOOR

GO 2

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Reception 6.70m x 4.40m

Kitchen 4.10m x 2.80m

Corridor 3.70m x 1.25m

Bathroom 2.70m x 1.95m

Lobby 2.25m x 1.05m

Master Bathroom 2.25m x 1.65m

Master Bedroom 4.30m x 3.80m

Bedroom 4.25m x 4.20m

Bedroom 4.85m x 3.75m

Terrace 7.65m x 2.00m

TOTAL AREA       165m2

GARDEN              65m2



B .

GO2

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Entrance 3.50m x 1.60m

2 Reception 7.00m x 3.85m

3 Bathroom 3.20m x 1.95m

4 kitchen 3.20m x 2.75m

5 Corridor 5.45m x 1.25m

6 Bedroom 5.60m x 3.55m

7 Bedroom 5.35m x 4.00m

8 Master Room 4.55m x 3.95m

9 Master Room Dressing 2.45m x 2.00m

10 Master Bathroom 2.40m x 2.00m

TOTAL AREA          165m2

DOUBLE STAR

APARTMENTS



B
APARTMENTS

TYPE

.

GROUND FLOOR

GO 2

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Reception 7.70m x 4.15m

2 Kitchen 3.70m x 2.60m

3 Corridor 5.20m x 1.25m

4 Wash basin 2.75m x 1.25m

5 Bathroom 2.75m x 2.70m

6 Bedroom 4.60m x 3.65m

7 Bedroom 3.80m x 3.70m

8 Master Bedroom 6.20m x 4.05m

9 Master Dressing 2.45m x 1.55m

10 Master Bathroom 2.45m x 2.40m

11 Terrace 4.35m x 2.10m

TOTAL AREA       180m2

GARDEN              80m2



B .

G02

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Reception 6.35m x 6.15m

2           Living 3.90m x 3.80m

3         Guest toilet 2.70m x 1.45m

4          Kitchen 3.65m x 2.55m

5      Bathroom 3.60m x 1.90m

6             Lobby 1.90m x 1.25m

7 Master Bedroom Lobby 2.25m x 1.00m

8           Master Bedroom 4.10m x 3.95m

9         Dressing 2.25m x 1.65m

10 Master Bathroom 2.50m x 1.65m

11         Terrace 1.85m x 1.40m

12         Bedroom 5.90m x 4.15m

13      Bedroom 3.95m x 3.90m

TOTAL AREA          185m2

STAR

APARTMENTS



B .

GO1

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Entrance

2 Reception 1

3 Reception 2

4 Bathroom

5 Kichen

6 Corridor

7 Bedroom

8 Bedroom

9 Master Room

10 Master Room Dressing

11 Master Bathroom

3.55m x 1.00m

6.45m x 3.50m

7.30m x 4.70m

3.00m x 1.90m

3.05m x 2.60m

5.50m x 1.25m

5.35m x 3.80m

3.95m x 3.95m

4.55m x 4.10m

2.45m x 2.00m

2.40m x 2.00m

TOTAL AREA             195m2

STAR

APARTMENTS



B
APARTMENTS

TYPE

.

GROUND FLOOR

GO 4

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Reception 6.65m x 5.00m

2 Terrace 4.55m x 2.10m

3 Toilet 2.70m x 1.40m

4 Kitchen 2.75m x 2.45m

5 Corridor 3.65m x 1.25m

6 Bathroom 2.80m x 2.00m

7 Corridor 3.40m x 1.35m

8 Master Bathroom 3.00m x 1.85m

9 Master Bedroom 5.30m x 4.60m

10 Terrace 1.85m x 1.60m

11 Bedroom 5.45m x 3.95m

12 Bedroom 5.70m x 3.65m

TOTAL AREA       200m2

GARDEN              70m2



                                

B .

G01

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1          Reception 6.15m x 3.70m

2                 Reception 7.00m x 4.05m

3                 Living 3.90m x 2.90m

4                        Guest toilet 2.30m x 1.45m

5                 Kitchen 2.65m x 2.60m

6                           Bathroom 2.60m x 1.90m

7               Lobby 1.90m x 1.25m

8    Master bedroom 4.10m x 3.75m

9      Master bathroom 2.50m x 1.65m

10                         Dressing 2.50m x 1.65m

11                  Terrace 1.85m x 1.75m

12             Bedroom 5.85m x 4.15m

13             Bedroom 4.70m x 3.90m

14 Terrace 5.95m x 1.20m

TOTAL AREA       200m2

STAR

APARTMENTS



B
APARTMENTS

TYPE

.

GROUND FLOOR

GO 3

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Reception 7.25m x 4.90m

2 Toilet 2.75m x 2.50m

3 Kitchen 2.75m x 2.45m

4 Corridor 3.65m x 1.25m

5 Bathroom 3.10m x 2.00m

6 Bedroom 4.80m x 3.65m

7 Bedroom 5.50m x 3.95m

8 Lobby 3.40m x 1.35m

9 Master Bathroom 3.30m x 1.90m

10 Master Bedroom 5.25m x 4.60m

11 Terrace 1.80m x 1.75m

12 Terrace 3.75m x 0.90m

13 Terrace 4.80m x 1.70m

TOTAL AREA       203m2

GARDEN              60m2



T Y P I C A L  F L O O R
              
                A P A R T M E N T S



 

  

 

A
APARTMENTS

TYPE

.

TYPICAL

203-303-403

503-603-703

 

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Entrance 2.95m x 1.55m

2 Kitchen 3.45m x 3.10m

3 Reception 6.70m x 4.35m

4 Lobby 1.80m x 1.25m

5 Bathroom 3.75m x 1.85m

6 Master Bedroom 4.40m x 3.95m

7 Dressing 2.60m x 2.20m

8 Master Bathroom 2.70m x 2.60m

9 Bedroom 4.85m x 3.85m

10 Terrace 2.40m x 2.20m

11 Terrace 5.25m x 1.15m

TOTAL AREA          135m2



 

  

 

A
APARTMENTS 

TYPE

.

TYPICAL

104-204-304

404-504-604

704

 

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Reception 7.95m x 4.40m

2 Kitchen 3.15m x 2.55m

3 Lobby 1.90m x 1.25m

4 Bathroom 3.35m x 1.95m

5 Master Bedroom 4.40m x 3.95m

6 Dressing 2.20m x 2.20m

7 Master bathroom 2.75m x 2.20m

8 Bedroom 5.10m x 3.95m

9 Terrace 2.40m x 1.55m

10 Terrace 3.75m x 1.35m

11 Terrace 4.60m x 1.35m

TOTAL AREA       135m2



 

  

 

A
APARTMENTS

TYPE

.

TYPICAL

102-202-302

402-502-602

702 

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

TOTAL AREA       155m2

1 Reception 8.45m x 4.40m

2 Kitchen 4.10m x 2.75m

3 Corridor 3.70m x 1.25m

4 Wash basin 1.95m x 1.20m

5 Bathroom 2.90m x 1.95m

6 Dressing 2.35m x 2.30m

7 Master Bathroom 2.25m x 1.80m

8 Master Bedroom 5.10m x 3.85m

9 Bedroom 4.65m x 4.20m

10 Bedroom 4.50m x 3.75m

11 Terrace 3.75m x 1.35m

12 Terrace 4.60m x 1.35m



B
APARTMENTS

TYPE

.

TYPICAL

102-202-302

402-502-602

702

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Reception 9.10m x 4.15m

2 Kitchen 3.70m x 2.60m

3 Terrace 4.50m x 1.80m

4 Corridor 5.15m x 1.25m

5 Wash Basin 2.75m x 1.25m

6 Bathroom 2.75m x 2.70m

7 Bedroom 4.60m x 3.65m

8 Terrace 3.80m x 1.30m

9 Bedroom 4.15m x 3.70m

10 Master Bedroom 5.80m x 4.05m

11 Dressing Room 2.45m x 1.55m

12 Master Bathroom 2.45m x 2.40m

TOTAL AREA       170m2



B
APARTMENTS

TYPE

.

TYPICAL

201-301-401

501-601-701

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Entrance 2.60m x 1.70m

2 Kitchen 3.65m x 2.60m

3 Reception 7.80m x 5.45m

4 Bathroom 2.35m x 2.20m

5 Corridor 3.10m x 1.20m

6 Dressing 2.50m x 2.15m

7 Bedroom 4.90m x 3.85m

8 Bedroom 4.70m x 4.25m

9 Master Room Lobby 2.20m x 1.10m

10 Master Bathroom 2.20m x 1.95m

11 Master Bedroom 4.65m x 4.10m

12 Terrace 5.55m x 2.00m

13 Terrace 4.85m x 0.65m

TOTAL AREA          175m2



B .

FIRST FLOOR

102

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Entrance 3.50m x 1.60m

2 Reception 7.00m x 3.85m

3 Bathroom 3.20m x 1.95m

4 kitchen 3.20m x 2.75m

5 Corridor 5.45m x 1.25m

6 Bedroom 5.60m x 3.55m

7 Bedroom 5.35m x 4.00m

8 Master Room 4.55m x 3.95m

9 Master Room Dressing 2.45m x 2.00m

10 Master Bathroom 2.40m x 2.00m

11          Terrace 1.85m x 1.10m

12 Terrace 2.60m x 1.20m

13 Terrace 2.60m x 1.20m

14          Terrace 2.60m x 1.00m

TOTAL AREA        175m2

DOUBLE STAR

APARTMENTS



B
APARTMENTS

TYPE

.

TYPICAL

104-204-304

404-504-604

704

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Reception 8.20m x 5.00m

2 Terrace 4.55m x 1.80m

3 Toilet 2.70m x 1.40m

4 Kitchen 2.75m x 2.45m

5 Corridor 3.65m x 1.25m

6 Bathroom 2.80m x 2.00m

7 Corridor 3.40m x 1.35m

8 Master Bathroom 3.10m x 1.85m

9 Master Bedroom 5.30m x 4.60m

10 Terrace 1.85m x 1.75m

11 Bedroom 5.80m x 3.95m

12 Bedroom 5.70m x 3.65m

13 Terrace 4.35m x 1.30m

TOTAL AREA       182m2



B .

TYPICAL

202-302-402

502-602-702

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Entrance 3.50m x 1.60m

2 Reception 7.00m x 3.85m

3 Bathroom 3.20m x 1.95m

4 kitchen 3.20m x 2.75m

5 Corridor 5.45m x 1.25m

6 Bedroom 5.60m x 3.55m

7 Bedroom 5.35m x 4.00m

8 Master Room 4.55m x 3.95m

9 Master RoomDressing 2.45m x 2.00m

10 Master Bathroom 2.40m x 2.00m

11 Terrace 1.85m x 1.10m

12 Terrace 4.15m x 1.20m

13 Terrace 4.10m x 1.20m

14 Terrace 2.60m x 0.75m

TOTAL AREA            185m2

DOUBLE STAR

APARTMENTS



 

  

 

A
BUILDING A 

DUPLEX

.

FIRST FLOOR

101 

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

3.75m x 1.70m

5.30m x 4.90m

1.20m x 1.20m

2.30m x 1.25m

4.55m x 3.05m

1.80m x 1.30m

3.90m x 3.05m

2.30m x 2.25m

2.30m x 1.95m

3.25m x 1.80m

5.00m x 3.80m

4.55m x 4.50m

4.55m x 4.25m

2.65m x 1.60m

3.20m x 1.40m

3.20m x 1.60m

Reception 1

Reception 2

Lobby

Toilet

Living

Lobby

Kitchen

Bathroom

Master Bathroom

Dressing

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Terrace

Terrace

Terrace

Terrace 3.20m x 1.60m

TOTAL AREA       190m2



          

           

         

     

            

             

        

                

        

         

     

B .

FIRST FLOOR

102

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

7.00m x 6.15m

4.25m x 3.95m

2.70m x 1.45m

3.65m x 2.55m

3.60m x 1.90m

1.90m x 1.25m

2.25m x 1.00m

4.10m x 3.95m

2.25m x 1.65m

2.50m x 1.65m

1.85m x 1.40m

5.90m x 4.15m

4.05m x 3.95m

2.60m x 0.90m

2.60m x 0.90m

2.60m x 1.20m

1. Reception     

2. Dining room         

3. Guest toilet           

4. Kitchen         

5. Bathroom     

6. Lobby            

7. Master bedroom lobby

8. Master bedroom    

9. Dressing        

10. Master bathroom     

11. Terrace         

12. Bedroom        

13. Bedroom       

14. Terrace         

15. Terrace         

16. Terrace         

TOTAL AREA        200m2
STAR

APARTMENTS



1 Reception 1 3.75m x 1.80m

2 Reception 2 5.30m x 4.90m

3 Lobby 1.20m x 1.20m

4 Toilet 2.30m x 1.25m

5 Living 4.55m x 3.05m

6 Lobby 1.80m x 1.30m

7 Kitchen 3.90m x 3.05m

8 Bathroom 2.30m x 2.25m

9 Master Bathroom 2.30m x 1.95m

10 Dressing 3.25m x 1.80m

11 Master Bedroom 5.00m x 3.80m

12 Bedroom 4.55m x 4.50m

13 Bedroom 4.55m x 4.25m

14 Terrace 2.65m x 1.60m

15 Terrace 5.00m x 1.40m

16 Terrace 9.70m x 1.35m

TOTAL AREA       208m2

 

  

 

A
APARTMENTS 

TYPE

.

TYPICAL

201-301-401

501-601-701 

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL



    

B .

TYPICAL

202-302-402

502-602-702

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

          

         

     

            

        

         

        

      

7.00m x 6.15m

4.25m x 3.95m

2.70m x 1.45m

3.65m x 2.55m

3.60m x 1.90m

1.90m x 1.25m

2.25m x 1.00m

4.10m x 3.95m

2.25m x 1.65m

2.50m x 1.65m

1.85m x 1.40m

5.90m x 4.15m

4.05m x 3.95m

4.10m x 0.90m

4.15m x 0.90m

4.50m x 1.20m

1. Reception     

2. Dining room         

3. Guest toilet           

4. Kitchen         

5. Bathroom     

6. Lobby            

7. Master bedroom 

8. Master bedroom    

9. Dressing        

10.Master bathroom     

11. Terrace         

12. Bedroom        

13. Bedroom       

14. Terrace         

15. Terrace         

16. Terrace         

TOTAL AREA        210m2

STAR

APARTMENTS



                

                   

                                

B .

FIRST FLOOR

101

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1           Reception 6.15m x 3.70m

2                 Reception 8.20m x 4.05m

3                 Living 3.90m x 2.90m

4        Guest toilet 2.30m x 1.45m

5                 Kitchen 2.65m x 2.60m

6        Bathroom 2.60m x 1.90m

7               Lobby 1.90m x 1.25m

8    Master bedroom 4.10m x 3.75m

9      Master bathroom 2.50m x 1.65m

10                         Dressing 2.50m x 1.65m

11                   Terrace 1.85m x 1.75m

12             Bedroom 5.85m x 4.15m

13             Bedroom 4.70m x 3.90m

14                Terrace 2.80m x 1.20m

15                Terrace 2.80m x 1.20m

16     Terrace 2.60m x 1.20m

TOTAL AREA        220m2
STAR

APARTMENTS



B .

FIRST FLOOR

101

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Entrance 3.55m x 1.00m

2 Reception 1 6.45m x 3.50m

3 Reception 2 7.30m x 4.70m

4 Bathroom 3.00m x 1.90m

5 Kichen 3.05m x 2.60m

6 Corridor 5.50m x 1.25m

7 Bedroom 5.35m x 3.80m

8 Bedroom 3.95m x 3.95m

9 Master Room 4.55m x 4.10m

10 Master Room Dressing 2.45m x 2.00m

11 Master Bathroom 2.40m x 2.00m

12          Terrace 1.95m x 1.55m

13          Terrace 3.20m x 1.20m

14      Terrace 2.60m x 1.20m

15          Terrace 2.60m x 1.20m

16      Terrace 2.60m x 1.20m

TOTAL AREA             220m2
DOUBLE STAR

APARTMENTS



                

                   

                                

B .

TYPICAL

401-501

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

8.20m x 4.05m

3.90m x 2.90m

2.30m x 1.45m

2.65m x 2.60m

2.60m x 1.90m

1.90m x 1.25m

4.10m x 3.75m

2.50m x 1.65m

2.50m x 1.65m

1.85m x 1.75m

Bedroom

13 Bedroom

1          Reception

2                 Reception

3                 Living

4        Guest toilet

5                 Kitchen

6        Bathroom

7               Lobby

8    Master bedroom

9       Master bathroom

10                         Dressing

11                  Terrace

12             

            

14 Terrace

15

16

Terrace

Terrace

5.55m x 1.45m

6.15m x 3.70m

5.85m x 4.15m

4.70m x 3.90m

5.55m x 1.45m

4.50m x 1.20m

TOTAL AREA        230m2

STAR

APARTMENTS



                

                   

                                

B .

TYPICAL

201-301-601-701

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1          Reception 6.15m x 3.70m

2                 Reception 8.20m x 4.05m

3                 Living 3.90m x 2.90m

4        Guest toilet 2.30m x 1.45m

5                 Kitchen 2.65m x 2.60m

6        Bathroom 2.60m x 1.90m

7               Lobby 1.90m x 1.25m

8    Master bedroom 4.10m x 3.75m

9      Master bathroom 2.50m x 1.65m

10                         Dressing 2.50m x 1.65m

11                  Terrace 1.85m x 1.75m

12             Bedroom 5.85m x 4.15m

13             Bedroom 4.70m x 3.90m

14 Terrace 11.05m x 1.20m

15 Terrace 4.50m x 1.20m

TOTAL AREA        230m2

STAR

APARTMENTS



B .

TYPICAL

201-301-401

501-601-701

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Entrance 3.55m x 1.00m

2 Reception 1 6.45m x 3.55m

3 Reception 2 7.30m x 4.40m

4 Bathroom 3.00m x 1.80m

5 Kichen 3.05m x 2.60m

6 Corridor 5.50m x 1.25m

7 Bedroom 5.35m x 3.75m

8 Bedroom 5.10m x 3.95m

9 Master Room 4.35m x 4.10m

10 Master Room Dressing 2.45m x 2.00m

11 Master Bathroom 2.40m x 2.00m

12 Terrace 1.85m x 1.45m

13 Terrace 3.75m x 1.20m

14 Terrace 7.95m x 1.20m

15 Terrace 4.85m x 1.20m

TOTAL AREA             230m2

DOUBLE STAR

APARTMENTS



B
APARTMENTS

TYPE

.

FIRST FLOOR

103

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Reception 7.30m x 4.50m

2 Living room 4.85m x 3.30m

3 Toilet 2.70m x 2.30m

4 Kitchen 2.75m x 2.45m

5 Bedroom 4.85m x 4.05m

6 Corridor 3.65m x 1.25m

7 Bathroom 3.15m x 2.00m

8 Lobby 2.50m x 1.30m

9 Master Bathroom 3.40m x 1.90m

10 Master Bedroom 5.30m x 4.80m

11 Terrace 1.80m x 1.75m

12 Bedroom 5.50m x 3.95m

13 Terrace 3.20m x 1.20m

14 Bedroom 4.80m x 3.65m

15 Terrace 3.20m x 1.25m

16 Terrace 2.80m x 1.45m

17 Terrace 2.80m x 1.45m

TOTAL AREA       245m2



1 Reception 7.30m x 4.50m

2 Living room 4.85m x 3.25m

3 Toilet 2.70m x 2.30m

4 Kitchen 2.75m x 2.45m

5 Bedroom 4.85m x 4.05m

6 Corridor 3.65m x 1.25m

7 Bathroom 3.10m x 2.00m

8 Lobby 2.95m x 1.35m

9 Master Bathroom 3.30m x 1.90m

10 Master Bedroom 5.30m x 4.80m

11 Terrace 1.80m x 1.75m

12 Bedroom 5.50m x 3.95m

13 Terrace 3.80m x 1.20m

14 Bedroom 4.80m x 3.65m

15 Terrace 3.90m x 1.25m

16 Terrace 9.50m x 2.00m

TOTAL AREA       255m2

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

TYPICAL

203-303-403

503-603-703 

B
APARTMENTS

TYPE

.



D U P L E X E S



A
BUILDING A 

DUPLEX

.

GROUND FLOOR

GO 3 + 103

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Reception 6.50m x 4.35m

2 Guest toilet 2.20m x 1.05m

3 Stairs 3.45m x 2.80m

4 Toilet 2.90m x 1.85m

5 Corridor 1.80m x 1.25m

6 Bedroom 4.65m x 3.85m

7 Kitchen 4.40m x 3.40m

8 Lobby 2.20m x 0.95m

9 Maids room 2.20m x 2.10m

10 Maids toilet  1.95m x 1.50m

 11 Terrace    2.20m x 2.40m

12 Terrace  8.60m x 2.15m

13 Entrance 1.85m x 1.40m

14 Living room 4.25m x 3.25m

15 Bedroom 4.35m x 4.20m

16 Terrace 3.20m x 1.15m

17 Lobby 1.80m x 1.25m

18 Bathroom 3.75m x 1.85m

19 Master Bedroom 4.40m x 3.75m

20 Dressing 2.60m x 2.20m

21 Master Bathroom 2.75m x 2.60m

22 Terrace 2.40m x 2.30m

23 Bedroom 4.80m x 3.80m

TOTAL AREA       130m2+140m2

GARDEN              45m2



A
BUILDING A 

DUPLEX

.

GROUND FLOOR

GO 4 + 104

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Reception 5.95m x 4.40m

2 Guest toilet   2.80m x 1.05m

3 Stairs 2.95m x 2.80m

4 Toilet 2.80m x 2.10m

5 Lobby  1.90m x 1.25m

6 Bedroom 4.55m x 3.85m

7 Kitchen 4.40m x 3.30m

8 Lobby   2.10m x 0.95m

9 Maids room 2.40m x 2.20m

10 Maids toilet 2.10m x 1.50m

 11 Terrace 2.60m x 2.20m

12 Terrace 2.15m x 8.60m

13 Living room 4.45m x 3.50m

14 Bedroom 4.80m x 4.60m

15 Terrace 2.60m x 0.90m

16 Lobby 1.90m x 1.25m

17 Bathroom 3.30m x 2.10m

18 Master Bedroom 4.40m x 3.80m

19 Dressing 2.20m x 2.10m

20 Master Bathroom 2.75m x 2.20m

21 Terrace 2.40m x 1.75m

22 Bedroom 5.10m x 3.95m

23 Terrace 3.75m x 1.35m

TOTAL AREA       145m2+135m2

GARDEN              45m2



B
BUILDING B

DUPLEX

.

GROUND FLOOR

GO 1+101

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1  Entrance 2.00m x 1.70m

2 Stairs 3.85m x 2.60m

3 Reception 1 6.55m x 3.95m

4 Reception 2 5.45m x 3.90m

5 Bathroom 2.70m x 2.20m

6 Corridor 2.80m x 1.20m

7 Bathroom 2.40m x 2.20m

8 Kitchen 6.35m x 4.10m

9 Bedroom 5.75m x 4.90m

10 Terrace 4.80m x 1.70m

 11 Entrance 2.60m x 1.60m

12 Living room 5.35m x 2.80m

13 Bathroom 2.70m x 2.20m

14 Lobby 1.35m x 1.25m

15 Dressing 3.40m x 1.95m

16 Master Bathroom 2.35m x 2.20m

17 Master Bedroom 6.35m x 4.10m

18 Terrace 2.00m x 1.80m

19 Bedroom 5.75m x 4.90m

20 Terrace 3.20m x 1.25m

21 Bedroom 5.35m x 4.95m

22 Terrace 2.80m x 1.45m

TOTAL AREA       155m2+158m2

GARDEN              75m



 

  

 

A
BUILDING A 

DUPLEX

.

TYPICAL

203-303

403-503

603-703

 

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

7.85m x 4.30m

3.40m x 2.80m

5.25m x 1.15m

2.10m x 1.80m

2.95m x 1.85m

4.40m x 3.95m

1.80m x 1.05m

2.75m x 2.45m

2.35m x 1.70m

2.55m x 2.20m

4.85m x 3.85m

4.35m x 3.25m

4.35m x 4.35m

1.85m x 1.25m

3.75m x 1.85m

4.40m x 3.75m

2.65m x 2.20m

2.75m x 2.65m

2.40m x 2.35m

4.85m x 3.80m

1 Reception

2 Stairs

3 Terrace

4 Lobby

5 Toilet

6 Kitchen

7 Lobby

8 Maid Room

9 Maid Toilet

10 Terrace

 11 Bedroom

12 Living

13 Bedroom

14 Lobby

15 Bathroom

16 Master Bedroom

17 Dressing

18 Master Bathroom

19 Terrace

20 Bedroom

21 Terrace 5.25m x 1.15m

TOTAL AREA       135m2+135m2



S T U D I O S



C.

TYPICAL

STUDIO

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

1 Livingroom 4.90x4.40m

2 Kitchen 3.05x2.25m

3 Bedroom 5.00x4.30m

4 Bathroom 2.85x1.80m

5 Washbasin 1.80x1.15m

TOTAL AREA       75m2

STUDIOS

TYPE



s t a n d  a l o n e               

                v i l l a s



25 Lobby 2.75m x 1.35m

26 Maids Room 2.95m x 2.50m

27 Maids Toilet 2.30m x 1.65m

28 Laundry 4.20m x 2.00m

29 Back Terrace 10.75m x 7.15m

30 Front Terrace 10.85m x 7.00m

13 Corridor 7.00m x 1.45m

14 Living 6.55m x 6.20m

15 Terrace 2.60m x 1.25m

16 Bedroom 5.15m x 4.50m

17 Bedroom 4.75m x 4.65m

18 Terrace 6.20m x 2.55m

19 Terrace 3.00m x 0.65m

20 Master Bedroom 4.55m x 4.50m

21 Master Lobby 2.65m x 1.25m

22 Master Bathroom 2.80m x 2.00m

23 Bathroom 2.55m x 2.35m

24 Washbasin 1.95m x 1.60m

1 Entrance 2.60m x 2.10m

2 Reception 6.90m x 6.20m

3 Dining 5.15m x 4.50m

4 Corridor 6.90m x 1.45m

5 Washbasin 1.95m x 1.55m

6 Guest Toilet 2.60m x 1.95m

7 Guest Bedroom Lobby 2.65m x 1.25m

8 Guest Bathroom 2.80m x 2.00m

9 Guest Room 4.50m x 4.05m

10 Terrace 7.25m x 2.55m

11 Kitchen 4.75m x 4.65m

12 Stair 4.50m x 2.75m

 

FOOTPRINT

165 m2

AVERAGE GARDEN

281 m2

BUA

529 m2

POOL AREA

28   m2

 AVERAGE PLOT AREA  

446 m2

GROUND FLOOR

AREA  165M2

FIRST FLOOR

 AREA  182M2

ROOF

 AREA  182M2

D.

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

VILLA

TYPE



25 Lobby 3.00m x 1.40m

26 Maids Room 2.95m x 2.50m

27 Maids Toilet 2.30m x 1.65m

28 Laundry 4.20m x 2.00m

29 Back Terrace 10.65m x 7.10m

30 Front Terrace 10.25m x 6.25m

13 Corridor 6.90m x 1.45m

14 Living 6.30m x 6.20m

15 Terrace 2.60m x 1.25m

16 Bedroom 4.55m x 4.10m

17 Bedroom 4.75m x 4.50m

18 Terrace 6.15m x 2.55m

19 Terrace 3.00m x 0.65m

20 Master Bedroom 4.55m x 4.50m

21 Master Lobby 2.65m x 1.30m

22 Master Bathroom 2.80m x 2.00m

23 Bathroom 2.55m x 2.35m

24 Washbasin 1.95m x 1.55m

1 Entrance 2.60m x 2.10m

2 Reception 6.30m x 6.20m

3 Dining 4.55m x 4.10m

4 Corridor 6.80m x 1.50m

5 Washbasin 2.00m x 1.55m

6 Guest Toilet 2.60m x 2.00m

7 Guest Bedroom Lobby 2.65m x 1.30m

8 Guest Bathroom 2.80m x 2.00m

9 Guest Room 4.50m x 4.05m

10 Terrace 7.25m x 2.55m

11 Kitchen 4.75m x 4.65m

12 Stair 4.50m x 2.75m

500m2

FOOTPRINT

156 m2

AVERAGE GARDEN

306   m2

BUA

POOL AREA

28 m2

 AVERAGE PLOT AREA  

462 m2

D.

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

STAR

VILLA

GROUND FLOOR

AREA  156M2

FIRST FLOOR

 AREA  172M2

ROOF

 AREA  172M2



FOOTPRINT

165 m2

AVERAGE GARDEN

501 m2

BUA

529m2

POOL AREA

35 m2

 AVERAGE PLOT AREA  

666 m2

25 Lobby 2.75m x 1.35m

26 Maids Room 2.95m x 2.50m

27 Maids Toilet 2.30m x 1.65m

28 Laundry 4.20m x 2.00m

29 Back Terrace 10.75m x 7.15m

30 Front Terrace 10.85m x 7.00m

13 Corridor 7.00m x 1.45m

14 Living 6.55m x 6.20m

15 Terrace 2.60m x 1.25m

16 Bedroom 5.15m x 4.50m

17 Bedroom 4.75m x 4.65m

18 Terrace 6.20m x 2.55m

19 Terrace 3.00m x 0.65m

20 Master Bedroom 4.55m x 4.50m

21 Master Lobby 2.65m x 1.25m

22 Master Bathroom 2.80m x 2.00m

23 Bathroom 2.55m x 2.35m

24 Washbasin 1.95m x 1.60m

1 Entrance 2.60m x 2.10m

2 Reception 6.90m x 6.20m

3 Dining 5.15m x 4.50m

4 Corridor 6.90m x 1.45m

5 Washbasin 1.95m x 1.55m

6 Guest Toilet 2.60m x 1.95m

7 Guest Bedroom Lobby 2.65m x 1.25m

8 Guest Bathroom 2.80m x 2.00m

9 Guest Room 4.50m x 4.05m

10 Terrace 7.25m x 2.55m

11 Kitchen 4.75m x 4.65m

12 Stair 4.50m x 2.75m

FIRST FLOOR

 AREA  182M2

ROOF

 AREA  182M2

GROUND FLOOR

 AREA  165M2

G.

TYPE

VILLA

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

VILLA

TYPE



FOOTPRINT

150 m2

AVERAGE GARDEN

205   m2

BUA

480 m2

POOL AREA

28 m2

 AVERAGE PLOT AREA  

  355 m2

25 Lobby 3.00m x 1.70m

26 Maids Room 2.95m x 2.30m

27 Maids Toilet 2.30m x 1.65m

28 Laundry 3.10m x 2.00m

29 Back Terrace 10.30m x 6.55m

30 Front Terrace 10.30m x 5.90m

13 Corridor 6.75m x 1.45m

14 Living 6.45m x 6.10m

15 Terrace 2.60m x 1.25m

16 Bedroom 4.55m x 3.85m

17 Bedroom 4.40m x 4.15m

18 Terrace 5.40m x 2.55m

19 Terrace 3.00m x 0.65m

20 Master Bedroom 4.90m x 4.35m

21 Master Lobby 2.85m x 1.65m

22 Master Bathroom 2.75m x 2.00m

23 Bathroom 2.75m x 2.35m

24 Washbasin 1.55m x 1.80m

1 Entrance 2.60m x 2.10m

2 Reception 6.55m x 5.95m

3 Dining 4.55m x 3.75m

4 Corridor 6.65m x 1.45m

5 Washbasin 1.95m x 1.85m

6 Guest Toilet 2.50m x 1.95m

7 Guest Bedroom Lobby 2.85m x 1.65m

8 Guest Bathroom 2.75m x 2.00m

9 Guest Room 4.90m x 3.85m

10 Terrace 6.55m x 2.55m

11 Kitchen 4.40m x 4.15m

12 Stair 4.00m x 2.75m

L .

TYPE

VILLA

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

LEFT

VILLA

FIRST FLOOR

 AREA  165M2

ROOF

 AREA  165M2

GROUND FLOOR

 AREA  150M2



FOOTPRINT

150 m2

AVERAGE GARDEN

205   m2

BUA

480 m2

POOL AREA

28 m2

 AVERAGE PLOT AREA  

355 m2

25 Lobby 3.00m x 1.70m

26 Maids Room 2.95m x 2.30m

27 Maids Toilet 2.30m x 1.65m

28 Laundry 3.10m x 2.00m

29 Back Terrace 9.95m x 6.80m

30 Front Terrace 9.95m x 6.25m

13 Corridor 6.75m x 1.45m

14 Living 6.30m x 6.10m

15 Terrace 2.60m x 1.25m

16 Bedroom 4.55m x 3.85m

17 Bedroom 4.40m x 4.15m

18 Terrace 5.40m x 2.55m

19 Terrace 3.00m x 0.65m

20 Master Bedroom 4.55m x 4.35m

21 Master Lobby 2.85m x 1.25m

22 Master Bathroom 2.75m x 2.00m

23 Bathroom 2.50m x 2.35m

24 Washbasin 1.95m x 1.60m

1 Entrance 2.60m x 2.10m

2 Reception 6.30m x 6.20m

3 Dining 4.55m x 3.75m

4 Corridor 6.65m x 1.45m

5 Washbasin 1.95m x 1.45m

6 Guest Toilet 2.50m x 1.95m

7 Guest Bedroom Lobby 2.85m x 1.25m

8 Guest Bathroom 2.80m x 2.00m

9 Guest Room 4.55m x 3.85m

10 Terrace 6.55m x 2.55m

11 Kitchen 4.40m x 4.15m

12 Stair 4.00m x 2.75m

FIRST FLOOR

 AREA  165M2

ROOF

 AREA  165M2

GROUND FLOOR

 AREA  150M2

L .

TYPE

VILLA

LAVERDE NEW CAPITAL

RIGHT

VILLA



laverde 
                                   facilities & AMENITIES

C O N N E C T I V I T Y  B R I N G I N G  E V E R Y T H I N G  T O G E T H E R

Gym & Spa

Private Parking

Squash Court

Club Houses

Bike & Running Lanes

Private Garden

Private Pool

MosqueShopping Mall



MOHARRAM BAKHOUM

ACE is one of the oldest, largest and most experienced 
disciplinary engineering consultancy companies currently 
operationg world wide,(city stars retail Centre,Manshiyyat Nasser 
Residentaial Complex,Grand Hyatt Hotel,Rod Elfarag Bridge)

OKOPLAN

in Cairo, Egypt in 1993(Al-Alamein district 700 Faddan-2018/ Lake 
View-2017 / oil village-LIBYATelal Al-Sokhna-2007.) 

 

SALAH ELSHARKAWY DESIGNS

Egypt,Oman, Turkey and Spain

KEM CONSULTANT

lished in 1995.(Hyde Park-new Cairo/ Crystal Asfour 
Hospital/Mall of Oman 

GLOBALX

EMAK SWIMMING POOLS

international.(Novotel Marsa Allam-Marassi-Port 

Nature For Engineering Consultancy

Nature is a multi-discipline Design & Engineering Consultancy 
NATURE
FOR

laverde
                                     PARTNERS 

 



W W W . L A V E R D E - E G . C O M

AL-MOLTAKA AL-ARABY DISTRICT,VILLA 123

SHERATON EL-MATAR,  HELIOPOLIS,  CAIRO,  EGYPT.


